www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 8/12/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
AHVR12V600V16MAP
High Voltage Power Supply
Figure 1. Physical Photos of AHVR12V600V16MAP
FEATURES
⚫ Output Voltage Proportional to Input Voltage

Outline Dimensions
Figure 8. Outline Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Buy Now
AHVR12V600V16MAP
*: both  and  are our online store icons. Our products can be ordered from either one of them with the same
pricing and delivery time.
www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 8/12/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   6
Analog Technologies
AHVR12V600V16MAP
High Voltage Power Supply
RELATED PRODUCTS
Part # Datasheet
Output
Type
Output Voltage (V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Ripple
(%)
Buy Now*
AHVR12V100V100MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 100 or 0 ~ −100 100 0 ~ 12 <0.6 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN100V50MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±100 50 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V200V50MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 200 or 0 ~ −200 50 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V300V33R3MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 300 or 0 ~ −300 33.3 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN150V33R3MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±150 33.3 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V400V25MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 400 or 0 ~ −400 25 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN200V25MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±200 25 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V500V20MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 500 or 0 ~ −500 20 0 ~ 12 <1.0
AHVR12V600V16MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 600 or 0 ~ −600 16 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN300V25MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±300 16 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V800V12R5MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 800 or 0 ~ −800 12.5 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V1KV10MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 1000 or 0 ~ −1000 12.5 0 ~ 12 <1.0
AHVR12VPN500V10MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±500 10 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V1200V8R3MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 1200 or 0 ~ −1200 8.3 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN600V8R3MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±600 8.3 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V1500V6R6MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 1500 or 0 ~ −1500 6.6 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12VPN750V6R6MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±750 6.6 0 ~ 12 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR12V2KV5MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 2000 or 0 ~ −2000 5 0 ~ 12 <1.0
AHVR15V3KV3R3MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 3000 or 0 ~ −3000 3.3 0 ~ 15 <1.0
AHVR15VPN1500V3R3MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±1500 3.3 0 ~ 15 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR15V4KV2R5MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 4000 or 0 ~ −4000 2.5 0 ~ 15 <1.0
AHVR15VPN2KV2R5MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±2000 2.5 0 ~ 15 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR15V5KV2MAP  Single Output 0 ~ 5000 or 0 ~ −5000 2.0 0 ~ 15 <1.0
AHVR15VPN2500V2MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±2500 2.0 0 ~ 15 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR15V6KV1R66MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 6000 or 0 ~ −6000 1.66 0 ~ 15 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR15VPN3KV2MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±3000 1.66 0 ~ 15 <1.0 Contact Us
AHVR15V8KV1R25MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 8000 or 0 ~ −8000 1.25 0 ~ 15 <2.5 Contact Us
AHVR15VPN4KV1R25MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±4000 1.25 0 ~ 15 <2.5 Contact Us
AHVR15V10KV1MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 10000 or 0 ~ −10000 1.25 0 ~ 15 <2.5 Contact Us
AHVR15V12KVR83MAP Contact Us Single Output 0 ~ 12000 or 0 ~ −12000 0.83 0 ~ 15 <2.5 Contact Us
AHVR15VPN6KVR83MAP2 Contact Us Dual Output 0 ~ ±6000 0.83 0 ~ 15 <2.5 Contact Us